19 Temmuz 2019 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BIRDELLO(?)

2 JETTAY(5)

3 CHERI CHERI LADY(7)
4 ALAGATI AGASI(1)

5 DEMRBUKEN(3)

6 ORADINARIO(6)

7 IMPULSIVE(4)

Yas
4yda

5yda
7ydk
4yda
5yda
7yda

Byaa

Yaris Sonuglan

G2

1.)202.000 &
1.)55.550 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LUXOR- MAGNOLIA

LUXOR - TANEM
LUXOR- UNIBABY (IRE)

EL SALVADOR- ALAKUS

LUXOR - FRENDS

UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - KARATUTKUM

MZZEN MAST (USA) - GOOD EVENING (USA)

55 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)80.800 v
2)22220¢

Siklet Jokey
58 N.AVCI

58 .HKETME
56 S.BOYRAZ
58 S.OZEN
58 T.YILDIZ
58 MCICEK
58 N.SEN

Sahip
iLK. 6zsU

ENG. ALAGOZ
KAZ. YARAREL
HAS. TINAS

SUL. SIRE

REC. KUGUKGAY

FED. KAHRAVIAN

3.)40.400 ¢
3)11.110 ¢

Antrenérii

RYILDIZ
MOzZGUL
iB.B.OGULLARI
ZACI
R.KONUK
N.GUVEN

SER.GOKGE

GANYAN(2) :16,25 , IKILi(2/5) 62,70 +, SIRALI IKiLi(2/5) :135,15 , UCLU BAHIS(2/5/7) :185,63 *, 4. CIFTE(3/2) :106,60 t

Derece

1.21.81

1.22.00

1.22.25

12242

1.22.82

1.23.27

1.24.45

Bursa Hipdromu (28. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

420200 ¢

4)5555 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

16,25 3.79(6)

920 553(5)
150  4347(1)
915  7.23(4)
285 2421(2)
540 12.21(3)
1595 3.55(7)

1

4

1,5 Boy
1,5 Boy
1,5 Boy

3 Boy

HP
81

85

105

99

95

101

95



